UNIFORM STANDARD DRAWINGS
CLARK COUNTY AREA
VOLUME II - YEAR 2011 REVISIONS
DRAWING
NUMBER
TITLE AND REVISION SUMMARY EFFECTIVE
DATE
ALL General re-formatting revisions to the Uniform Standard

Add new block in Title Block with “SUPPLEMENTAL DRAWING”
AND
Incorporate New drawing numbering system:
301.S1 For the first Supplemental Drawing created
301.S2 For the second Supplemental Drawing created
AND
Add new Agency Approved box attached to the title box showing which entities the
drawing applies to.
AGENCY APPROVED  C   M N
Where a USD contains special notes applicable to one or more entities (but not all)
Add a pentagon symbol  “ B ”in the Agency Approved box attached to the title box for
entities that have a special note or exception in the drawing
AGENCY APPROVED  B C    H L M N
VOLUME 2 MODIFICATIONS
All of the above PLUS
RE-NUMBER Volume 2 Drawings:
700 through 739 – GENERAL (Currently has 28)
740 through 759 – SCHOOL (Currently has 7)
760 through 799 – FAST-ITS (Currently has 7)
800 through 899 – TRAFFIC SIGNAL (Currently has 85)
AND
DELETE VOLUME 2 AS A SEPARATE VOLUME
Incorporate all Standard Drawings as One Set (USD)
UNIFORM STANDARD DRAWINGS VOL II
(Summary of Revisions)
Effective 7/1/11
Drawing
Number(s)
(PDF)
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.002 702 Quadrant Detail  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.110 705 No. 3-1/2 Pull Box  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.120 706 No. 5 Pull Box  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.121 706.1 Reinforced Plastic Mortar Service Box Assembly #5  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.130 707 No. 7 Pull Box  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.131 707.1 Reinforced Plastic Mortar Service Box Assembly #7  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.132 761 "P30" Pullbox (For Use in Interconnect and Communications Installations)  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.133 762 Type 200 Vault (For Use at Fiber Optic Splice Points)  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.139 708 Steel Pull Boxes  B / C / H / L / M / N /
Pull Box Street Cover  B / C / H / L / M / N /
Pull Box Cover Bonding Detail  B / C* / H / L / M / N /
404.141 710 Pull Box Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.143 711 Pull Box Concrete Collar in Undeveloped Areas  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.144 764 ITS Communication Conduit and Pull Box Detail Installed Under New Sidewalk  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.201 715 Type "A" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.202 716 Type "B" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.203 717 Type "C" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.205 718 Type "E" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.206 719 Type "F" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.207 720 Type "G" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.208 721 Type "H" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.209 722 Type "L" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.210 723 Type "M" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.211 724 Type "I" Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.213 725 Type "J" & "K" Foundations  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.213A 725.1 Cabinet Conduit Layout Type "J" and "K" Foundations  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.214 726 Service Pedestal Foundation  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.304 801 Type V Cabinet  B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.305 802 Type VI Cabinet  B / C / H / L / M / N /
763
404.001
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
404.140 709
404.142
CABINET
FOUNDATIONS
PULL BOXES